TUBE CLAMPS
Standard, Heavy & Twin
World Wide Metric distributes a complete line of tube clamps and mounting
components according to the DIN 3015 standard.
All clamps and components in the Standard Series, Heavy Series and Twin
Series have been awarded a Type Approval Certificate from Lloyd’s Register.
Contents
Complete Clamp Kits 4

For 316 Stainless Steel, CHANGE
-ST to -SS on the item number.
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCS-006.0-SSU
THREAD
UNC is standard
For metric, CHANGE “U” to “M” on
the item number.
NOTE: Groups S1 - S8 are ¼-20 UNC
or M6 thread
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCS-006.0-STM
732-247-2300
Complete Clamp Kits
STANDARD SERIES DIN 3015/1
5
Group Ø
(mm)
NB
(in)
Ø
(in)
S1
6
6.4 1/4
8 5/16
9.5 3/8
10 R 1/8
12
S2
12.7 1/2
13.5 R 1/4
14
15
16 5/8
17.2 R 3/8
18
S3
19 3/4
20
21.3 R 1/2
22 7/8
23
25
25.4 1
S4
26.9 R 3/4
28
30
S5
32 1-¼
33.7 R 1
35
38 1-½
40
42 R 1-¼
S6
44.5 1-¾
48.3 R 1-½
50.8 2
S7
57.2 2-¼
60.3 R 2
63.5 2-½
70 2-¾
73
76.1 R 2-½ 3
S8
88.9 R 3 3-½
101.6 4
Dimensions (mm)
Item Number
L1 L2 H S min.
37 20 27 0.4
HCS-PP-006.0
HCS-PP-006.4
HCS-PP-008.0
HCS-PP-009.5
HCS-PP-010.0
HCS-PP-012.0
42 26 33 0.6

hardware.
KIT OPTIONS
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCH-006.0-SSU
HARDWARE MATERIAL
Carbon Steel (ST 37-2) is standard
For 316 Stainless Steel, CHANGE
-ST to -SS on the item number.
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCH-006.0-STM
THREAD
UNC is standard
For metric, CHANGE “U” to “M” on
the item number.
worldwidemetric.com
DIN 3015/2HEAVY SERIES
Complete Clamp Kits
  Groups 1 - 4
12
Dimensions (mm) Item Number
L1 L2 H1 H2 S min. Width
140 90 54.5 117 2 45
HCH-055.0-STU
HCH-057.0-STU
HCH-060.3-STU
HCH-063.5-STU
HCH-065.0-STU
HCH-070.0-STU
180 122 70 150 2 60
HCH-073.0-STU
HCH-076.1-STU
HCH-080.0-STU
HCH-082.5-STU
HCH-088.9-STU
226 168 99 211 2 80
HCH-100.0-STU
HCH-101.6-STU
HCH-108.0-STU
HCH-114.3-STU
HCH-127.0-STU
HCH-133.0-STU
270 205 115 245 3 90
HCH-139.7-STU
HCH-152.4-STU
HCH-159.0-STU
HCH-165.0-STU
HCH-168.3-STU
340 265 160 339 3 120
HCH-177.8-STU
HCH-193.7-STU
HCH-216.0-STU
HCH-219.1-STU
520 395 235 489 8 160
HCH-244.5-STU
HCH-273.0-STU
HCH-323.9-STU
680 534 295 609 18 180
HCH-355.6-STU
HCH-406.4-STU
Group Ø
(mm)
NB
(in)
Ø
(in)
H4
55
57 2-¼
60.3 R 2
63.5 2-½
65
70 2-¾
H5
73 2-⅞
76.1 R 2-½ 3
80
82.5 3-¼
88.9 R 3 3-½
H6

hardware.
KIT OPTIONS
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCH-055.0-SSU
HARDWARE MATERIAL
Carbon Steel (ST 37-2) is standard
For 316 Stainless Steel, CHANGE
-ST to -SS on the item number.
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCH-055.0-STM
THREAD
UNC is standard
For metric, CHANGE “U” to “M” on
the item number.
732-247-2300
HEAVY SERIES DIN 3015/2
Complete Clamp Kits
  Groups 4 - 10
13
Group Ø
(mm)
NB
(in)
Ø
(in)
H1
6
6.4 1/4
8 5/16
9.5 3/8
10 R 1/8
12
12.7 1/2
13.5 R 1/4
14
15
16 5/8
17.2 R 3/8
18
H2
19 3/4
20
21.3 R 1/2
22 7/8
25
25.4 1
26.9 R 3/4
28
30
H3
32 1-¼
33.7 R 1
35
38 1-½
40
42 R 1-¼
H4
44.5 1-¾
48.3 R 1-½
50.8 2
Dimensions (mm) Item Number
L1 L2 H S min W
55 33 32 0.6 30
HCH-PP-006.0
HCH-PP-006.4
HCH-PP-008.0
HCH-PP-009.5
HCH-PP-010.0
HCH-PP-012.0
HCH-PP-012.7
HCH-PP-013.5
HCH-PP-014.0
HCH-PP-015.0
HCH-PP-016.0
HCH-PP-017.2
HCH-PP-018.0
70 45 48 0.6 30
HCH-PP-019.0
HCH-PP-020.0

hardware.
KIT OPTIONS
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCT-006.0-SSU
HARDWARE MATERIAL
Carbon Steel (ST 37-2) is standard
For 316 Stainless Steel, CHANGE
-ST to -SS on the item number.
*ORDERING EXAMPLE:
  HCT-006.0-STM
THREAD
UNC is standard
For metric, CHANGE “U” to “M” on
the item number.
*
732-247-2300
TWIN SERIES DIN 3015/3
Complete Clamp Kits
25
Group Ø
(mm)
NB
(in)
Ø
(in)
T1
6
6.4 1/4
8 5/16
9.5 3/8
10 R 1/8
12
T2
12.7 1/2
13.5 R 1/4
14
15
16 5/8
17.2 R 3/8
18
T3
19 3/4
20
21.3 R 1/2
22 7/8
23
25
25.4 1
T4
26.9 R 3/4
28
30
T5
32 1-¼
33.7 R 1
35
38 1-½
40
42 R 1-¼
Dimensions (mm)
Item Number
L1 L2 H1 H2 S min
36 20 13.5 27 0.6
HCT-PP-006.0
HCT-PP-006.4
HCT-PP-008.0
HCT-PP-009.5
HCT-PP-010.0
HCT-PP-012.0
53 29 13.5 27 0.7
HCT-PP-012.7
HCT-PP-013.5
HCT-PP-014.0
HCT-PP-015.0
HCT-PP-016.0
HCT-PP-017.2
HCT-PP-018.0
67 36 18.5 37 0.7
HCT-PP-019.0